Bidirectional, Modular, Split Phase series from 6 to 16KW (American Standards Models)
The ESIBO2XP Series offers a range of modular inverters in
6KW, 8KW, 10KW, 12KW, and 16KW  versions ideally suited for
applications where energy feed-in to the grid is required under
Split Phase Applications (American Standards).
Units may be connected in parallel (up to 4) to increase power
in split phase configurations. It is also possible to configure the
units to operate in three phase configurations.

9
ESIBO1XPTM Inverter Series
Ordering Information
Ref Number  Description
ESIBO2XP-6KD Bi-direct. Inverter, IP65, 51.2Vdc, 6KW, Split phase 240V, 50/60Hz, 4x3KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB, CAN, RS485,WiFi
ESIBO2XP-8KD Bi-direct. Inverter, IP65, 51.2Vdc, 8KW, Split phase 240V, 50/60Hz, 4x3KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB, CAN, RS485,WiFi
ESIBO2XP-10KD Bi-direct. Inverter, IP65, 51.2Vdc, 10KW, Split phase 240V, 50/60Hz, 4x3KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB, CAN, RS485,WiFi
ESIBO2XP-12KD Bi-direct. Inverter, IP65, 51.2Vdc, 12KW, Split phase 240V, 50/60Hz, 4x3KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB, CAN, RS485,WiFi
ESIBO2XP-16KD Bi-direct. Inverter, IP65, 51.2Vdc, 16KW, Split phase 240V, 50/60Hz, 4x3KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB, CAN, RS485,WiFi
ESIBO2XP-WiFi Wifi for ESIBO2XP Series
ESIBO2XP-4G 4G option for ESIBO2XP Series
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.